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Figure 4: WS0422
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Figure 5: WS0422
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Figure 10: WS0422. Conductivity Calibration
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Figure 11: WS0422. Conductivity Calibration (cont.)
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Figure 12: WS0422. Conductivity Calibration (cont.)
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Figure 17: WS0422. Oxygen Calibration
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Figure 18: WS0422. Oxygen Calibration (cont.)



0 5 10 15 20 25 30

0

50

100

150

200

Potential Temperature (Deg. C)

P
re

ss
ur

e 
(d

ba
r)

Florida Straits R/V FG Walton Smith
CTD Station 0  (CTD000)

28−Aug−2004 19:04 Z
Latitude 27.002 N Longitude 79.930 W

 44 44 44

105105105

133133133

  1  1  1

34 34.5 35 35.5 36 36.5 37
Salinity (PSS−78)

100 150 200 250
Oxygen (umol/kg)

22 23 24 25 26 27 28
Sigma−Theta (kg/m3)

34 35 36 37
0

5

10

15

20

25

30

Salinity (PSS−78)

P
ot

en
tia

l T
em

pe
ra

tu
re

 (
de

g 
C

)

100 150 200 250
0

5

10

15

20

25

30

Oxygen (umol/kg)

P
ot

en
tia

l T
em

pe
ra

tu
re

 (
de

g 
C

)

100 150 200 250

34

34.5

35

35.5

36

36.5

37

Oxygen (umol/kg)

S
al

in
ity

 (
P

S
S

−
78

)

Figure 19: WS0422
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Figure 20: WS0422
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Figure 21: WS0422
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Figure 22: WS0422
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Figure 23: WS0422
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Figure 24: WS0422
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Figure 25: WS0422
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Figure 26: WS0422
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